FW18 series 18 Watt AC Adapter
Electrical Specifications
Input
Voltage................................ 100 - 240 VAC
Current................................ 0.5 Amp @ 100 VAC
Frequency........................... 47 - 63 Hz
AC cord.............................. Optional
Input connector................... 3 Pin IEC 320 input receptacle

CE Marked
Polarity
Ordering Information
FW = Series
18 = Watts DC Output
XX = Voltage DC Output
760 = Output Connector (options available)
F = RoHS Compliant
NC = No AC input Cord (options available)
Elpac Power Supplies   1562 Reynolds Ave.   Irvine, CA 92614 USA   TEL +1 949-476-6070   www.elpac.com   info@elpac.com
Com           +V
Rev 0607
1.97  [50.0 mm]
1.30  [33.0 mm]
3.35  [85.0 mm]
 Model No. Voltage Power Current
 FW1805-760F 5V 15W 3.00A
 FW1812-760F 12V 18W 1.50A
 FW1818-760F 18V 18W 1.00A
 FW1824-760F 24V 18W 0.75A